
Roland Garros 2016
Girls' Singles

Champion: 
MASAROVA, Rebeka SUI
 7-5 7-5

Round 1
1. [1]PERVUSHINA, Olesya RUS
2. FOURLIS, Jaimee AUS
3. (W)HALEMAI, Mylene FRA
4. MATEAS, Maria USA
5. ROBILLARD-MILLETTE, Charlotte CAN
6. DANILOVIC, Olga SRB
7. ZARYTSKA, Anastasia UKR
8. [13]VONDROUSOVA, Marketa CZE
9. [9]ARCONADA, Usue Maitane USA
10. PIERI, Tatiana ITA
11. MIYAMOTO, Ayumi JPN
12. ANTONITSCH, Mira AUT
13. (W)BENAMAR, Schena FRA
14. (Q)MINCA, Ioana ROU
15. MCNALLY, Caty USA
16. [6]SWAN, Katie GBR
17. [3]DAY, Kayla USA
18. (W)BENCHEIKH, Loudmilla FRA
19. SCHAEFER, Dominique PER
20. (Q)GRACHEVA, Varvara RUS
21. NAITO, Yuki JPN
22. ZAVATSKA, Katarina UKR
23. KILNAROVA, Monika CZE
24. [15]UDVARDY, Panna HUN
25. [12]MASAROVA, Rebeka SUI
26. ZHENG, Wushuang CHN
27. (S)LIU, Claire USA
28. (W)BOZINOVIC, Sandra FRA
29. (Q)BILARDO, Federica ITA
30. ESCAURIZA, Lara PAR
31. DETIUC, Anastasia MDA
32. [8]RYBAKINA, Elena RUS
33. [7]CRACIUN, Georgia ROU
34. (Q)SWIATEK, Iga POL
35. HELGO, Malene NOR
36. HONTAMA, Mai JPN
37. (W)MANSOURI, Yasmine FRA
38. KANKOVA, Lucie CZE
39. (Q)CHRISTOFI, Eleni GRE
40. [10]KENIN, Sofia USA
41. [14]ANDRIANJAFITRIMO, Tessah FRA
42. (W)SHIMIZU, Ayano JPN
43. LIN, Baijing AUS
44. (Q)STEFANINI, Lucrezia ITA
45. ARANGO, Emiliana COL
46. SANFORD, Alexandra USA
47. APPLETON, Emily GBR
48. [4]POTAPOVA, Anastasia RUS
49. [5]YASTREMSKA, Dayana UKR
50. MURAMATSU, Chihiro JPN
51. GAVRILA, Oana ROU
52. THANDI, Karman IND
53. (W)SALAS, Emmanuelle FRA
54. (Q)ARIAS MANJON, Paula ESP
55. COPPOC, Morgan USA
56. [11]ZHUK, Sofya RUS
57. [16] (S)ANSHBA, Amina RUS
58. GORDON, Michaela USA
59. KRYWOJ, Melany ARG
60. (W)LEONARD, Manon FRA
61. IBBOU, Ines ALG
62. (Q)IN-ALBON, Ylena SUI
63. BJORKLUND, Mirjam SWE
64. [2]ANISIMOVA, Amanda USA

Round 2
O. PERVUSHINA [1]

 6-1 6-2
M. MATEAS

 6-4 6-2
O. DANILOVIC

 6-0 6-4
M. VONDROUSOVA [13]

 6-2 6-1
UM. ARCONADA [9]

 1-6 6-4 6-0
M. ANTONITSCH

 6-3 7-5
I. MINCA

 6-3 6-2
C. MCNALLY

 6-4 6-3
K. DAY [3]

 6-2 6-3
V. GRACHEVA

 6-2 6-1
K. ZAVATSKA

 6-4 6-2
M. KILNAROVA

 6-4 6-4
R. MASAROVA [12]

 6-2 6-0
C. LIU

 6-1 6-1
F. BILARDO

 6-2 6-2
E. RYBAKINA [8]

 6-4 6-3
I. SWIATEK

 6-3 6-2
M. HONTAMA

 6-7(4) 6-2 6-2
L. KANKOVA

 6-2 6-4
S. KENIN [10]

 6-1 6-2
T. ANDRIANJAFITRIMO [14]

 4-6 6-3 6-1
L. STEFANINI

 0-6 6-2 6-2
A. SANFORD

 6-2 6-1
A. POTAPOVA [4]

 6-3 6-4
D. YASTREMSKA [5]

 6-2 6-2
K. THANDI

 6-1 7-5
E. SALAS

 6-0 6-4
M. COPPOC

 6-1 6-0
M. GORDON

 6-2 6-3
M. KRYWOJ

 6-2 6-2
I. IBBOU

 7-5 6-1
A. ANISIMOVA [2]

 6-4 6-3

Round 3

O. PERVUSHINA [1]
 6-3 6-2

M. VONDROUSOVA [13]
 6-3 6-3

UM. ARCONADA [9]
 6-1 6-4

I. MINCA
 6-2 5-7 6-4

K. DAY [3]
 7-5 7-6(3)

K. ZAVATSKA
 6-7(5) 6-3 6-3

R. MASAROVA [12]
 7-6(4) 6-1

F. BILARDO
 6-2 3-6 6-1

I. SWIATEK
 6-4 6-3

S. KENIN [10]
 7-5 6-1

L. STEFANINI
 7-6(2) 3-6 6-4

A. POTAPOVA [4]
 6-3 6-4

D. YASTREMSKA [5]
 6-3 6-0

E. SALAS
 2-6 6-3 6-2

M. GORDON
 6-1 6-3

A. ANISIMOVA [2]
 6-2 6-4

Quarterfinal Round

O. PERVUSHINA [1]
 5-7 6-1 7-5

I. MINCA
 1-6 6-4 6-2

K. ZAVATSKA
 6-4 6-3

R. MASAROVA [12]
 6-7(0) 6-2 6-3

I. SWIATEK
 6-4 7-5

A. POTAPOVA [4]
 6-1 4-6 6-3

E. SALAS
 7-5 7-5

A. ANISIMOVA [2]
 6-0 1-6 6-4

Semifinal Round

O. PERVUSHINA [1]
 6-1 6-1

R. MASAROVA [12]
 6-3 6-2

A. POTAPOVA [4]
 4-6 6-3 6-0

A. ANISIMOVA [2]
 6-1 6-1

Final

R. MASAROVA [12]
 7-6(5) 6-2

A. ANISIMOVA [2]
 7-6(6) 6-2



Roland Garros 2016
Girls' Doubles

Champion: 
ARIAS MANJON, Paula ESP / DANILOVIC, Olga SRB
 3-6 6-3 [10-8]

Round 1

1. [1]PERVUSHINA RUS / POTAPOVA RUS

2. ARANGO COL / COPPOC USA

3. (W)BORNAY FRA / PARRY FRA

4. LIN AUS / ZARYTSKA UKR

5. NAITO JPN / SHIMIZU JPN

6. CHRISTOFI GRE / IBBOU ALG

7. KILNAROVA CZE / SCHAEFER PER

8. [5]KENIN USA / SANFORD USA

9. [4]APPLETON GBR / SWAN GBR

10. CRACIUN ROU / GAVRILA ROU

11. PIERI ITA / STEFANINI ITA

12. GORDON USA / MATEAS USA

13. (W)CIROTTE FRA / MANSOURI FRA

14. ESCAURIZA PAR / MINCA ROU

15. BILARDO ITA / SWIATEK POL

16. [6]BURRAGE GBR / UDVARDY HUN

17. [7]HONTAMA JPN / ZHENG CHN

18. AIKAWA JPN / IN-ALBON SUI

19. (W)BENCHEIKH FRA / HALEMAI FRA

20. ANTONITSCH AUT / BJORKLUND SWE

21. HELGO NOR / ZAVATSKA UKR

22. ANISIMOVA USA / MCNALLY USA

23. FOURLIS AUS / THANDI IND

24. [3]ANSHBA RUS / RYBAKINA RUS

25. [8]DETIUC MDA / VONDROUSOVA CZE

26. LIU USA / ROBILLARD-MILLETTE CAN

27. MIYAMOTO JPN / MURAMATSU JPN

28. GRACHEVA RUS / KANKOVA CZE

29. CARLE ARG / KRYWOJ ARG

30. ARIAS MANJON ESP / DANILOVIC SRB

31. (W)COLARD FRA / LEONARD FRA

32. [2]ARCONADA USA / DAY USA

Round 2

PERVUSHINA / POTAPOVA [1]
 6-2 6-0

BORNAY / PARRY
 6-3 6-4

CHRISTOFI / IBBOU
 6-1 6-2

KENIN / SANFORD [5]
 4-6 6-3 [10-8]

CRACIUN / GAVRILA
Walkover

PIERI / STEFANINI
 6-4 6-3

ESCAURIZA / MINCA
 6-4 6-3

BILARDO / SWIATEK
 6-4 3-6 [10-2]

AIKAWA / IN-ALBON
 6-2 3-6 [10-6]

ANTONITSCH / BJORKLUND
 6-3 6-4

ANISIMOVA / MCNALLY
 7-6(2) 6-1

FOURLIS / THANDI
 6-4 6-3

LIU / ROBILLARD-MILLETTE
 6-3 1-6 [10-2]

MIYAMOTO / MURAMATSU
 2-6 6-1 [10-4]

ARIAS MANJON / DANILOVIC
 6-1 6-4

ARCONADA / DAY [2]
 6-1 6-4

Quarterfinal Round

PERVUSHINA / POTAPOVA [1]

 6-2 6-0

CHRISTOFI / IBBOU

 7-5 6-7(6) [10-5]

PIERI / STEFANINI

 3-6 6-4 [10-3]

BILARDO / SWIATEK

 6-4 6-2

AIKAWA / IN-ALBON

 6-3 4-6 [10-7]

FOURLIS / THANDI

 4-6 7-5 [11-9]

MIYAMOTO / MURAMATSU

 6-3 7-6(4)

ARIAS MANJON / DANILOVIC

 7-6(5) 4-6 [10-8]

Semifinal Round

PERVUSHINA / POTAPOVA [1]

 7-5 7-5

PIERI / STEFANINI

 6-4 7-5

AIKAWA / IN-ALBON

 6-0 6-2

ARIAS MANJON / DANILOVIC

 6-1 6-2

Final

PERVUSHINA / POTAPOVA [1]

 6-3 6-1

ARIAS MANJON / DANILOVIC

 6-3 6-3


